05

1
15

2-6
15

01

03

01

09
10
11

12

31-4

01

01

09
10
27-30

STATEWIDE ADVISOR TRAINING
REGISTRATION DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/sat

STOCK MARKET GAME BEGINS

deca.org/compete

CHAPTER OF THE YEAR DEADLINES
texasdeca.org/coy

SCHOOL-BASED ENTERPRISE WEEK
deca.org/sbe

STATE MEMBERSHIP CAMPAIGN
DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/chaptercampaigns

CHAPTER OF THE YEAR DEADLINES
texasdeca.org/coy

BRING A FRIEND MEETING DEADLINE
texasdeca.org/bringafriend

DISTRICT CDC REGISTRATION OPENS
texasdeca.org/districtcdc

DECA MONTH
decadirect.org

BUSINESSU DECA AT THE BELL
CHALLENGE ENTRIES DUE

deca.org/challenges

DECA CHAPTER CAMPAIGNS +
MEMBERSHIP CAMPAIGN DUE

deca.org/campaigns

TEXAS DECA SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATIONS DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/scholarships

DISTRICT OFFICER
APPLICATIONS DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/officer-resources

DISTRICT CDC PAYMENT DEADLINE
texasdeca.org/districtcdc

DISTRICT 4 CDC
texasdeca.org/district-#

SCHOOL-BASED ENTERPRISE
CERTIFICATION DUE

deca.org/sbe

DISTRICT 2,10 CDC
texasdeca.org/district-#

NATIONAL DECA STUDENT
SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATIONS DUE

deca.org/scholarships

STATE OFFICER APPLICATIONS
DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/officer-resources

SPORTS + ENTERTAINMENT
MARKETING CONFERENCE

ORLANDO, FL | deca.org/sem

NAA AUCTION MARKETING
CAMPAIGN CHALLENGE ENTRIES DUE

deca.org/challenges

STUKENT SOCIAL MEDIA
SIMTERNSHIP CHALLENGE BEGINS

deca.org/challenges

ADVOCACY CAMPAIGN DEADLINE
deca.org/campaigns

STUKENT SOCIAL MEDIA SIMTERNSHIP
CHALLENGE DEADLINE

deca.org/challenges

ICDC PAYMENT DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/icdc

ICDC WRITTEN ENTRIES DUE

deca.org/icdc

INTERNATIONAL CAREER
DEVELOPMENT CONFERENCE

texasdeca.org/icdc

18-19
20

17-27

18

20

13-19
17-19

01

12
13
16

16-26

17
18-25

06

09

15-17

08

STATEWIDE ADVISOR TRAINING

texasdeca.org/sat

EXECUTIVE OFFICER CANDIDATE
APPLICATIONS DUE

texasdeca.org/officer-resources

CASE STUDY CHALLENGE TOPICS
RELEASED

texasdeca.org/csc

VIRTUAL BUSINESS CHALLENGE
ROUND 1

deca.org/compete

THE ULTIMATE DECA POWER TRIP
REGISTRATION DUE

deca.org/power

CASE STUDY CHALLENGE DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/csc

GLOBAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP WEEK

deca.org/gew

THE ULTIMATE DECA POWER TRIP
AUSTIN, TX | deca.org/power

STATE OFFICER INTENT
TO RUN DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/officer-resources

DISTRICT CDC REGISTRATION
DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/districtcdc

CHAPTER OF THE YEAR DEADLINES

texasdeca.org/coy

DISTRICT 6 CDC

texasdeca.org/district-#

DISTRICT 3 CDC

texasdeca.org/district-#

DISTRICT 7 CDC

texasdeca.org/district-#

VIRTUAL BUSINESS CHALLENGE
ROUND 2

deca.org/compete

DISTRICT 8, 9, 11 CDC
texasdeca.org/district-#

STATE CDC REGISTRATION WINDOW

texasdeca.org/statecdc

NPCF SOCIAL IMPACT LEADER OF

TOMORROW CHALLENGE ENTRIES DUE

deca.org/challenges

STATE CAREER DEVELOPMENT
CONFERENCE PAYMENT DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/statecdc

STATE CAREER DEVELOPMENT
CONFERENCE

HOUSTON, TX | texasdeca.org/statecdc

ICDC REGISTRATION DEADLINE
texasdeca.org/icdc

TEXAS DECA

CALENDAR OF EVENTS
2023-2024

29

30

21

4-8

31

29-01

31

16

19-08

21-23

BRING A FRIEND CHALLENGE
DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/bringafriend

ACTIVATE YOUR CHAPTER
INCENTIVE DEADLINE

deca.org/register

FALL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
texasdeca.org/district-#

ETHICAL LEADERSHIP CHALLENGE
ENTRIES DUE

deca.org/challenges

DISTRICT CDC TESTING WINDOW

texasdeca.org/districtcdc

DISTRICT CDC WRITTEN EVENT
SUBMISSION WINDOW

texasdeca.org/districtcdc

TEXAS TWO STEP DEADLINE

texasdeca.org/texastwostep

STATE CDC TESTING WINDOW
texasdeca.org/statecdc

STATE CDC WRITTEN EVENT
SUBMISSION WINDOW

texasdeca.org/statecdc

KNOWLEDGE MATTERS DIGITAL
PRESENTATION SKILLS CHALLENGE
ENTRIES DUE

deca.org/challenges

DISTRICT 1 CDC
texasdeca.org/district-#

DISTRICT 5 CDC

texasdeca.org/district-#

MDA DISABILITY IS DIVERSITY
CHALLENGE ENTRIES DUE

deca.org/challenges

ICDC REGISTRATION

texasdeca.org/icdc

TEXAS LEADERSHIP SUMMIT
ROUND ROCK, TX



